		DatasheetCafe
		Semiconductor Informations
		JVR-14N241K PDF Datasheet – 240V, VARISTOR
			 Posted on August 14, 2023October 5, 2023 by pinout
This post explains for the varistor.
The Part Number is JVR-14N241K.
The function of this semiconductor is 240V, METAL OXIDE VARISTOR.
The package is radial Type
Manufacturer: RFE
Preview images :
1 page
Description
JVR-14N241K is 14mm Disc, 240V, METAL OXIDE VARISTOR.
A varistor is an electronic component that is used to protect electronic devices from overvoltage surges. It is also known as a voltage-dependent resistor (VDR) or a metal-oxide varistor (MOV).
The basic structure of a varistor consists of a ceramic or metal oxide material with a nonlinear resistance characteristic. When the voltage across the varistor reaches a certain threshold, its resistance decreases sharply, allowing a large current to flow through it and diverting the excess voltage away from the device it is protecting.
Varistors are commonly used in electronic circuits to protect against power surges, lightning strikes, and other voltage spikes that can damage sensitive components. They are also used in power distribution systems, where they help to protect transformers, motors, and other equipment from overvoltage events.
Part Number Maximum Allowable Voltage ACrms DC Varistor Voltage (V 1mA) Tolerance Maximum Clamping Voltage V 5A UL Withstanding Surge Current Rated Energy Typical Wattage 10/1000
Capacitance µs CSA VDE JVR-14N180K JVR-14N220K JVR-14N270K JVR-14N330K JVR-14N390K JVR-14N470K JVR-14N560K JVR-14N680K JVR-14N820K JVR-14N101K JVR-14N121K JVR-14N151K JVR-14N181K JVR-14N201K JVR-14N221K JVR-14N241K JVR-14N271K JVR-14N301K JVR-14N331K JVR-14N361K JVR-14N391K JVR-14N431K JVR-14N471K JVR-14N511K JVR-14N561K JVR-14N621K JVR-14N681K JVR-14N751K JVR-14N781K JVR-14N821K JVR-14N911K JVR-14N102K JVR-14N112K
(V) 11 14 17 20 25 30 35 40 50 60 75 95 115 130 140 150 175 195 210 230 250 275 300 320 350 385 420 460 485 510 550 625 680 Range (V) (V) 14 18 16 – 20 18 22 20 – 24 22 27 24 – 30 26 33 30 – 36 31 39 35 – 43 38 47 42 – 52 45 56 50 – 62 56 68 61 – 75 65 82 74 – 90 85 100 90 – 110 100 120 108 – 132 125 150 135 – 165 150 180 162 – 198 170 200 185 – 225 180 220 198 – 2 […]
JVR-14N241K PDF Datasheet
Posts related to ‘ VARISTOR ‘
	Part number	Description
	PGB1010604	PGB1010604 Varistor – APM2.5 Green Arduino – UNO
	P2T275M	275V, Varistor – Littelfuse
	TVM0A270K	27V, Varistor, 0402 Size
	14N471K	470V, Metal Oxide Varistor
	TVR10241	240V, 10pie, Varistor ( PDF )
	10D471	470V, Varistor – Ceramate ( PDF )
	FNR-10K471	470V, Oxide Varistor – Fenghua
	V7271U	270V Varistor – Panasonic
		This entry was posted in Pinout and tagged Varistor. Bookmark the permalink.
		Post navigation
			← Previous post
Next post →
		Featured Posts
				YX8018 – Solar LED driver – Shiningic
	LTK5128 – Audio Amplifier Chip
	4558D – Dual Operational Amplifier
	17HS4401 – 40mm, Stepper Motor
	30F124 – GT30F124, 300V, 200A, IGBT
	78L05 – 5V, Positive Voltage Regulator
		Recent Posts
					SGM4863 – Dual 2.1W Audio Power Amplifier
					TA8216H Datasheet – Dual Audio Power Amplifier
					TA7137P – Pre-amplifier with ALC – Toshiba
		Datasheet Search Site
				DataSheet39.com
	DataSheetsPDF.com
	New Update List
		Blog Search
					Search for:
Archives
				2024
	2023
	2022
@ DataSheetCafe.com | Privacy Policy | Contact Us | Sitemap